BBS
Biomass Wood Pellet Boiler Range 130 – 1500kW
Biomass Wood Chip Boiler Range 130 – 2000kW
Working towards
a cleaner future heating specialists
Potts_BIOMASS brochure_MAY13_2  24/5/13  13:35  Page 3
The Potterton Commercial Biomass Boiler System (BBS) offers a complete solution for
biomass heating with flexibility to accommodate both wood pellet and wood chip fuels

ÖNORM M7I33)
• Wood pellets that comply with the
requirements of BS EN 14961-1:2010
and BS EN 14961-2:2011
Optional Extras
• Remote monitoring of the system,
via an ethernet connection to the
boiler plant.
• 240L ash collection
BBS
Biomass Wood Pellet Boiler Range 130 – 1500kW
Biomass Wood Chip Boiler Range 130 – 2000kW
Potts_BIOMASS brochure_MAY13_2  24/5/13  13:35  Page 4
Model No Capacity L L1 L2 B H A F G D Weight Integral Water
(kW) (Length) (Length) (Length) (Width) (Height) (Feed) (Height)(Door opening) (Dia) (kg) Content (L)
BBS130 130 1222 75 1444 1128 1970 670 1200 455 250 3300 570
BBS199 199 1700 75 1444 1310 2092 700 1347 645 250 4000 980
BBS300 300 2040 75 1489 1403 2102 920 1352 645 300 5000 1076
BBS400 400 2170 75 1489 1538 2301 920 1382 645 300 5800 1985
BBS600 600 2644 75 1519 1671 2325 1450 1465 755 350 7600 2600
BBS750 750 2785 610 2529 2022 2484 1440 1500 667 400 10000 2950
BBS830 830 3005 610 2564 2052 2601 1440 1497 667 400 11660 3580
BBS1100 1100 3243 610 2589 2112 2796 1650 1556 667 450 12300 4210
* Boilers of 1100kW and above can be specified on request. Please contact Potterton Commercial for a bespoke solution.
HRHF
Legend
ABE Automatic ash collection